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DOCUMENT SERVICE LIST 

 

Company/Contact Contact Information 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
Ernst & Young Tower 
Suite 720 – 440 2nd Avenue SW 
Calgary AB T2P 5E9 

Deryck Helkaa 

Dustin Olver 

Brandi Swift 

Deryck.Helkaa@fticonsulting.com 

Dustin.Olver@fticonsulting.com 

Brandi.Swift@fticonsulting.com 

MacDonald Hanley 
736 6 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 3T7 

James Hanley 

Jamie MacPhee (J. Hanley’s assistant) 

jhanley@macdonaldhanley.com 

jmacphee@macdonaldhanley.com  

Norton Rose Fulbright 
Suite 3700 – 400 3 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 4H2 

Howard Gorman 

Gunnar Benediktsson 

John Cassell 

howard.gorman@nortonrosefulbright.com  

gunnar.benediktsson@nortonrosefulbright.com 

john.cassell@nortonrosefulbright.com 

 

Counsel to National Bank of Canada  

Blakes, Cassels & Graydon LLP 
855 – 2nd Street S.W. 
Suite 3500, Bankers Hall East Tower 
Calgary AB T2P 4J8 

RYAN.ZAHARA@blakes.com 

Counsel to Scollard Energy Ltd. 
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Ryan Zahara 

PrairieSky Royalty Ltd. 
350 7 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 3N9 

Dale R. Percy 

Dale.Percy@prairiesky.com  

Alberta Energy Regulator 
Suite 1000 – 250 5 St SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 0R4 

Patti Johnson 

patricia.johnston@aer.ca  

Sandpoint Resources Inc. 
320, 700 – 4th Ave SW 
Calgary T2P 3J4 
 
Brad Osborne 

sandpointresources@gmail.com  

Blue Moon Oil and Gas Inc. 
P.O. Box #1755 
Station M, 
Calgary, AB T2P 2L8 
 
Richard Mellis  
 

mellisr@shaw.ca 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Suite 4000, 421 – 7th Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P 4K9 
 
Walker Macleod 
 

wmacleod@mccarthy.ca 
 
Counsel to Westbrick Energy Ltd.   

Jelena Molnar 
Analyst, Legal – Financial Operations  
Canadian Natural Resources Limited 

Jelena Molnar  
 
Jelena.Molnar@cnrl.com  

ISH Energy Ltd. 
Attn: Rhonda Kerr 
900, 700 – 4th Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 3J4 

rhondak@ishenergy.ca  
O: 403-262-2244 
F:403-265-1792 

Alberta Justice & Solicitor General 
Energy Legl Services 
9th Floor – 9945, 108 Street  
Edmonton, Alberta, T5K 2G6 
 
Piyush (Peter) Mittal 
peter.mittal@gov.ab.ca 
Phone:  1(780)-427-1848 

Alberta Department of Justice 
 
Service Method: E-mail 
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Kenneth Whitelaw 
Kenneth.Whitelaw@gov.ab.ca  
Phone:  1(780)-427-6397 
 
Fax: 1(780)-427-1871
Canada Revenue Agency Jill.Medhurst@justice.gc.ca 
National Insolvency Office 
340 – 3rd Avenue North 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 0A8 
 
G. Miller (1223), Collections Officer

 

Brazeau County 
7401 – TWP RD 494 
PO Box 77 
Drayton Valley, AB  T7A 1R1 
 
Colin Swap, General Manager of Finance

cswap@brazeau.ab.ca 

Camrose County 
3755 – 43 Avenue 
Camrose, AB  T4V 3S8 
 
Jamie Aicken, Manager of Finance and 
Accounting Services 

jaicken@county.camrose.ab.ca 

Clearwater County 
4340 – 47 Avenue 
PO Box 550 
Rocky Mountain House, AB  T4T 1A4 
 
Murray Hagan, Director Corporate Services

MHagan@clearwatercounty.ca 

County of Forty Mile 
303 Main Street 
PO Box 160 
Foremost, AB  T0K 0X0 
 
Kerri Buis, Director of Finance 

taxes@fortymile.ab.ca 

MD of Greenview 
4806 – 36 Avenue 
PO Box 1079 
Valleyview, AB  T0H 3N0 
 
Rosemary Offery, General Manager 
Corporate Services 

rosemary.offrey@mdgreenview.ab.ca 

Lacombe County 
RR# 
Lacombe, AB  T4L 2N3 
 
Larry Riep, Chief Assessor 

lriep@lacombecounty.com 
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Leduc County 
101 Leduc County Centre 
1101 – 5 Street 
Nisku, AB  T9E 2X3 
 
Barb Youngern, Assessment Clerk 

barb@leduc-county.com 

Mountain View County 
10-1408 TWP RD 320 
PO Bag 100 
Didsbury, AB  T0M 0W0 
 
Robert Beaupertuis, Director Corporate 
Services 

corporate@mvcounty.com 

Parkland County 
53109A HWY 779 
Parkland County, AB  T7Z 1R1 

taxes@parklandcounty.com 

Ponoka County 
4205 HWY 2A 
Ponoka, AB  T4J 1V9 
 
Lynn Comeau, Assessment Clerk 

lynncomeau@ponokacounty.com 

Red Deer County 
38106 Range Rd 275 
Red Deer County, AB  T4S 2L9 
 
Heather Surkan, Director of Corporate 
Services 

hsurkan@rdcounty.ca 

Special Areas County 
212 – 2nd Avenue West 
PO Box 820 
Hanna, AB  T0J 1P0 
 
Sue Carl, Assessment & Tax Department

Sue.Carl@specialareas.ab.ca 

County of Stettler 
6602 – 44 Avenue 
PO Box 1270 
Stettler, AB  T0C 2L0 
 
Sharon Larsen, Tax & Assessment Clerk 
Yvette Cassidy, Chief Administrative Officer

slarsen@stettlercounty.ca 
ycassidy@stettlercounty.ca 

Strathcona County 
2001 Sherwood Drive 
Sherwood Park, AB  T8A 3W7 
 
Shelby Lemke, Property Tax Supervisor

shelby.lemke@strathcona.ca 

County of Wetaskiwin 
P.O. Box 6960 
Wetaskiwin, AB  T9A 2G5 

lrobinson@county.wetaskiwin.ab.ca 
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Lexie Robinson, Assessment Administrative 
Assistant 
Woodlands County 
#1 Woodlands Lane 
PO Box 60 
Whitecourt, AB  T7S 1N3 
 
Sue Oberg, Director of Corporate Services

sue.oberg@woodlands.ab.ca 

Yellowhead County 
2716 – 1 Avenue 
Edson, AB  T7E 1N9 
 
Barb Lyons, Director of Corporate and 
Planning Services 

blyons@yellowheadcounty.ab.ca 

 


